Before Pregnancy Table 15 2019 Phase 8 lllinois PRAMS Data
Family Planning

Percentage (%) of recent mothers in lllinois who reported the following feelings about being pregnant

Survey Question 15: Thinking back to just before you got pregnant with your new baby, how did you feel about becoming pregnant?
Response: Yes
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| wanted to be pregnant then 40.8 37.8 43.9 1,288 53,720
| wanted to be pregnant later 19.9 17.5 22.5 1,288 26,141
| wanted to be pregnant sooner 17.0 14.9 19.4 1,288 22,412
| wasn’t sure what | wanted 15.5 13.3 17.9 1,288 20,363
| didn't ttob tth t ti i
idn't want to be pregnant then or at any time in 6.8 53 8.5 1,288 8,892
the future
1Percentage = Weighted percentage
%€l = Confidence interval lower/upper bounds -- Indicates denominator <30 respondents or numerator <6 respondents

3Respondents = The total number who responded to the survey question

“Estimated Population Affected = Estimated number of Illinois mothers/infants with characteristic or condition
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